
First Name Last Name Email Position
Samara Abeyrathna sabey13@eq.edu.au TA
Bree Ackers-Porter gacke0@eq.edu.au TA
Masina Ah Hoy vmahh0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Jeffrey Ahearn jahea4@eq.edu.au Teacher
Bronwyn Ahsee bahse2@eq.edu.au Ind CEC
Sadie Alamate skala0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Seira Aloalii saloa0@eq.edu.au Chaplain
Harley Amies hdhes0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Anthony Angow aango11@eq.edu.au Teacher
Moe Aukusitino matir3@eq.edu.au TA
Helen Bale hbale3@eq.edu.au Teacher
Nikki Bazaine nbaza1@eq.edu.au Teacher
Christopher Bermingham cberm7@eq.edu.au Teacher
Jonathon Bill jbill86@eq.edu.au Teacher
Tiffany Billeau tbill47@eq.edu.au TA
Emma-Lee Boulton exbou1@eq.edu.au Teacher
Dylan Bowyer djbow1@eq.edu.au Teacher
Timothy Boxall twbox0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Rebecca Brasser rbras0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Alison Brunjes abrun33@eq.edu.au Teacher
Janine Campbell jmcam0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Whitney Cassidy wlcas0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Angela Cassin acass47@eq.edu.au Teacher
Amber Chambers acham155@eq.edu.au Teacher
Caleb Chavez cjcha0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Peggy Chigeza ptchi0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Francis Chin fchin3@eq.edu.au Teacher
Kendra Clark kclar415@eq.edu.au Teacher
Jun Cui jcui12@eq.edu.au TA
Tianna Dencher tdenc8@eq.edu.au ILO
Ben Dickson bdick110@eq.edu.au Teacher
Clare Dore chorn30@eq.edu.au Teacher
Chrissy Downman cdown77@eq.edu.au Teacher
Mitch Dyer mwdye0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Mary Edmunds mtedm0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Rachael Farr rfarr25@eq.edu.au Teacher
Julianna Figuiredo jcass137@eq.edu.au Teacher
Neda Galehdri ngale22@eq.edu.au Teacher
Alyce Gallagher ajone461@eq.edu.au Teacher
Samanthra Govender snaid8@eq.edu.au Teacher
John Goymour jgoym0@eq.edu.au TA
Alex Grayson asgra0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Terence Green tgree44@eq.edu.au Teacher
Ann Hage ahage15@eq.edu.au TA
Ally Harman alhar3@eq.edu.au Teacher
Steven Harris sphar4@eq.edu.au Teacher
Sarah Hatcher shatc20@eq.edu.au Teacher
Joshua Holliday jholl151@eq.edu.au Teacher
Ash Hopkins ahopk58@eq.edu.au Teacher
Salote Hukehuke shuke7@eq.edu.au Teacher
Renee Hunt rehun1@eq.edu.au Teacher
Kathleen Janecek kjane2@eq.edu.au Teacher
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Belinda Jentz bmatt172@eq.edu.au Teacher
Lauren Jochheim ljoch0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Dona Joy djoy14@eq.edu.au TA
Annie Kabamba akkab0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Eglantina Kabashi ekaba0@eq.edu.au TA
James Kane jjkan0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Inderjit Kaur ixkau1@eq.edu.au Teacher
Antonia Kazoullis asofi1@eq.edu.au Teacher
Zavia Khan zkhan6@eq.edu.au Teacher
Vera Kola vkola2@eq.edu.au Teacher
Neelam Kumar nkuma21@eq.edu.au Teacher
Vineeta Kumar vkuma2@eq.edu.au Teacher
Alison Lamb alamb9@eq.edu.au Teacher
Megan Landbeck mland32@eq.edu.au Teacher
Zac Lepomme zlepo0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Linda Letfallah lmlet0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Melanie Lloyd mlloy40@eq.edu.au Teacher
Jevon Low elow33@eq.edu.au Teacher
Megan Lynch mlync68@eq.edu.au Teacher
Cyp Manutai tcsai0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Ryan Markovich rmark45@eq.edu.au Teacher
Isha Marwaha imarw2@eq.edu.au Teacher
Kristina McColm kmcco174@eq.edu.au Teacher
Stephen McGuinness smcgu53@eq.edu.au Teacher
Angelika McKay amcka118@eq.edu.au Teacher
Suzanne Minge shmin0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Christine Mitchell camit2@eq.edu.au Teacher
Karen Moller kmoll6@eq.edu.au TA
Alison Monaghan aemon0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Sabina Nabi sxnab0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Tania Naidoo tnaid13@eq.edu.au TA
Chan Naidoo cnaid9@eq.edu.au Teacher
Saima Nasir snasi10@eq.edu.au TA
Wesley Ngu wngu0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Jade Nowell jnowe0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Chantelle O'Brien cobri154@eq.edu.au Teacher
Toby O'Regan toreg0@eq.edu.au YSC
Pisu Palamo ppala0@eq.edu.au PI CEC
Alex Parker epark64@eq.edu.au TA
Mikaela Patterson mpatt126@eq.edu.au Teacher
Harmony Perry hperr71@eq.edu.au TA
Sarah Philp sphil182@eq.edu.au Teacher
Jarryd Pianca jpian8@eq.edu.au Teacher
Shyam Prasad spras12@eq.edu.au Teacher
Theodore Radke tradk9@eq.edu.au SOO
Devandani Rae dxrae0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Jessica Roberts jrobe836@eq.edu.au TA
Tayla Roberts trobe469@eq.edu.au Teacher
Jennifer Robertson jrobe515@eq.edu.au TA
Ryleigh Robinson cmcke379@eq.edu.au TA
Caaleb Robinson crobi421@eq.edu.au TA
Ruth Ruffles rruff0@eq.edu.au TA
Brittany Salomon bsalo0@eq.edu.au TA
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Ashleigh Sanderson afsan0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Ranbir Sarai rssar0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Raj Sarowa rksar0@eq.edu.au Teacher
John Schomberg jscho22@eq.edu.au Teacher
Kylie Scutt kscut1@eq.edu.au Teacher
Mu Kay Sein msein2@eq.edu.au TA
Nina Semovskih asemo0@eq.edu.au Teacher
David Seymour djsey0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Namrta Sharma nshar85@eq.edu.au SOO
Rebecca Simson rsims21@eq.edu.au Teacher
Kamlesh Singh ksing51@eq.edu.au Teacher
Emanuela Skorovoti eskor3@eq.edu.au Teacher
Alison Smith asmit1725@eq.edu.au TA
Greg Smith gwsmi2@eq.edu.au Teacher
Tegan Smith tvsmi0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Tiah Sugiaman tsugi0@eq.edu.au TA
Nicola Swayne nsway2@eq.edu.au Teacher
Chenoa Taiapa ctaia9@eq.edu.au TA
Andrew Takairangi ataka12@eq.edu.au Teacher
Adam Tanecki axtan0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Afa Tauli ataul9@eq.edu.au Attendance Officer
Peter Taylor ptayl0@eq.edu.au TA
Michele Taylor mtayl389@eq.edu.au Teacher
Dona Thomas dthom415@eq.edu.au Teacher
Tamalii To'o ttoo3@eq.edu.au TA
Michael Tubby mtubb0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Lillian Tuitufu lilltuitufu@gmail.com TA
Nikki Turner nturn76@eq.edu.au Teacher
Brendan Verrenkamp bverr13@eq.edu.au Teacher
Sharni Vilila svili8@eq.edu.au TA
Nat Waihape nwaih0@eq.edu.au ILO
Andrew Walmsley awalm15@eq.edu.au Teacher
Tara Wei twei1@eq.edu.au TA
Marion Welsh mwels10@eq.edu.au Teacher
Graham Weston gwest49@eq.edu.au TA
Kathleen Wickham kwick7@eq.edu.au Teacher
Marg Williams mwill378@eq.edu.au L&L
Noel Williams nwill63@eq.edu.au Teacher
Chloe Witt cwitt36@eq.edu.au TA
Brannie Wong bwong23@eq.edu.au Teacher
Maureen Younger tyoun148@eq.edu.au Teacher
Katrina Zagaglioni knzag0@eq.edu.au Teacher
Kat Zrakic kzrak1@eq.edu.au Teacher
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